

Present-Mrs. Nabanita Ray

Additional District and Sessions Judge, 2nd court, Paschim Medinipur.

Order no - 19

Dt 13.09.2019

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.
Sole accused person on court bail is present by filing hazira
Heard both sides.
Let the Case be adjourned today.
To **01. 11.19** for appearance and consideration of charge .
Accused be as before.

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
2nd court, Paschim Medinipur