

Order no - 02

Dt 08.11.2019

Today is fixed for production of accused person.

Sole accused namely Laxmikanta Khilari is produced from
M.C.C. Home Paschim Medinipur and remanded to M.C.C. Home
Paschim Medinipur till 22.11.19.

No bail petition is filed today.

Todate(22.11.19) for production of accused person.

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
2nd court, Paschim Medinipur